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Company Summary[公司简介]

 

Integrated Supply Network (ISN) 2022-10-24

premier automotive tool & equipment distributor | isn

,2727 Interstate Dr.,Lakeland,United States

239

Tel: (863) 603-0777

Email: joel.guzman@isnweb.com

http://isnweb.com

Remark: 注册日期 1983 企业规模 小型公司 营业收入 -- 法律形式 Financial company 行业

Banking, Insurance & Financial Services NACE主营代码 6619 Other activities auxiliary to financial

services, except insurance and pension funding 金融服务的其他辅助活动，保险和养老基金除外

该企业的最终拥有者为 FREEMAN SPOGLI & CO INC

 

Facebook:facebook.com/isntools

Linkedin:linkedin.com/company/integrated-supply-network-isn-

Youtube:youtube.com/embed/6kyxoq29soo?feature=oembed

 
Description[描述]  

isn is the best one-stop, go-to-market partner for suppliers and resellers. inquire today to learn more about our brand
promise.

 
Detail[详情] 

  

CompanyName Integrated Supply Network (ISN)

Locality Lakeland, Florida, United States

LastUpdateDate 2022-09-24 17:50:12
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Industry Information Technology & Services

SocialLink https://www.linkedin.com/company/968661

Locality Lakeland, Florida, United States

State Florida

City Lakeland

Street 2727 Interstate Dr.

Postal 33805

Founded 1985

StartDate 2006-09-01

Size 501-1000

Industry Automotive

CompanyType Privately Held

  

  

 
Contacts[联系人]

steven foster[territory sales manager]

Email:stevefo@isnweb.com 

 

James Daniel [Full-Stack Developer]

Email:jmspldnl@yahoo.com 

 

pete weber[chairman]

Email:petew@isnweb.com 

 

david pentecost[marketing and advertising manager]

Email:davidp@isnweb.com 
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Dave Vanwieren [Full-Stack Developer]

Email:davidwieren@aol.com 

 

Paul Dyer [President]

Email:pldyer@aol.com 

 

jonathan ware[ecommerce finance program manager]

Email:jonathanw@isnweb.com 

 

jody sause[senior manager, digital platforms]

Email:jody_sause@yahoo.com 

 

jody sause[senior manager, digital platforms]

Email:jodys@isnweb.com 

 

mark lowr[y director of category management]

Email:marklowry@isnweb.com 

 

Jerry Volf [IT Contractor]

Email:jerryv@isnweb.com 

 

kevin nestor[strategic account manager]

Email:kevinn@isnweb.com 

 

mike volosin[senior transportation manager]

Email:mike.volosin@sony.com 
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mike volosin[senior transportation manager]

Email:mikev@isnweb.com 

 

Thomas Humma[Supply Chain Solutions Manager]

Email:thumma@yahoo.com 

 

chad richardson[ontario tool sales manager]

Email:chad@fairlaneautoequip.com 

 

jason neelands[manager integration e-commerce]

Email:jasonn@isnweb.com 

 

stephen phillips[private brand ecommerce manager]

Email:slphillips66@yahoo.com 

 

shelly stoneman[vice president of inside sales and customer service]

Email:shellys@isnweb.com 

 

pete freudenberger[senior developer]

Email:pete.freudenberger@futuremetals.com 

 

pete freudenberger[senior developer]

Email:pfreudenberger@yahoo.com 
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william highers[national sales director]

Email:whighers@bfrc.com 

 

ryan willis[director of ecommerce]

Email:rbvanzee@mtcnet.net 

 

ryan willis[director of ecommerce]

Email:ryan.willis@isnweb.com 

 

matthew baker[chief digital solutions officer]

Email:matthew_t_baker@yahoo.com 

 

scott pilkenton[senior vice president of merchandising]

Email:scottp@isnweb.com 

 

rachel kerstetter[marketing operations director]

Email:rachelk@isnweb.com 

 

greg woodard[director of distribution]

Email:gregwo@isnweb.com 

 

jeffrey fox[senior buyer]

Email:foxman6708@hotmail.com 

 

jeffrey fox[senior buyer]

Email:jeffreyf@isnweb.com 
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tianwu wang[vice president of global sourcing and merchadising]

Email:brucew@isnweb.com 

 

robert beasley[vice president of business operations]

Email:robertb@isnweb.com 

 

Erin Mayberry [Vice President, Commercial Operations]

Email:lordchino@hotmail.com 

 

john huegel[vice president of pricing and profitability]

Email:johnh@isnweb.com 

 

miguel angers[president, canada]

Email:migang05@outlook.com 

 

Jim Linehan[ Vice President Strategic Sourcing]

Email:timberkl@hotmail.com 

 

martin gray[president isn-europe]

Email:burtoncottage@btinternet.com 

 

martin gray[president isn-europe]

Email:martin.gray@isnweb.com 
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eileen rinkus[vice president of marketing]

Email:eileenr@isnweb.com 

 

miguel angers[President, Canada]

Email:mangers@isnweb.com 

 

Reiss Liggitt[Inside Sales Representative]

Email:reissl@isnweb.com 

 

timothy kolbus[chief executive officer]

Email:tim.kolbus@yahoo.com 

 

 Mark Mehmet[Chief Information Officer]

Email:mark_mehmet@hotmail.com 

 

pete peterson[President, ISN US]

Email:petep@isnweb.com 

 

Scott Novak[Key Account Manager]

Email:scottn@isnweb.com 

 

Joseph Latusek[Outside Sales]

Email:josephl@isnweb.com 

 

Randy Robinson[Sales]

Email:randyr@isnweb.com 
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Ellamae Loggins[Sales Support Representative]

Email:ellamael@isnweb.com 

 

James Daniel[Full-Stack Developer]

Email:jamesd@isnweb.com 

 

Tanya Macias[Advertising Sales Representative]

Email:tanyam@isnweb.com 

 

Ismael Rodriguez[Technical Support Specialist]

Email:ismaelr@isnweb.com 

 

Michelle Ogilvie[Manager, Finance]

Email:michelleo@isnweb.com 

 

Nolan O'Neal[Tax Accountant]

Email:nolano@isnweb.com 

 

Carmen Macias[Supply Chain Buyer]

Email:carmen.macias@isnweb.com 

 

kelly gambrell[senior buyer]

Email:kellyg@isnweb.com 
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Bob Geisinger[Regional Senior VP, Strategic & Sales]

Email:bob.geisinger@isnweb.com 

 

Stephanie Baines[Bosch Product Coordinator]

Email:stephanieb@isnweb.com 

 

Marguerite Wyatt[Sales Support Representative]

Email:margueritew@isnweb.com 

 

 Laverne Burch[-]

Email:laverneb@isnweb.com 

 

 Bob Fredrickson[-]

Email:bobf@isnweb.com 

 

Rhonda Thomas[Transportation Coordinator]

Email:rhonda-thomas@isnweb.com 

 

Ruben Vazquez[Supervisor, Accounts Receivable]

Email:rubenv@isnweb.com 

 

Ronald Penny[Manager, Transportation & Logistics]

Email:ronaldp@isnweb.com 

 

Derrick Mason[Business Intelligence Director, Financial Planning & Analysis]

Email:derrickm@isnweb.com 
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Kurt Brown[Strategic Account Manager]

Email:kurtb@isnweb.com 

 

Matthew Piccarreto[Graphic Designer]

Email:matthewp@isnweb.com 

 

Mario Moncada[Network Engineer]

Email:mariom@isnweb.com 

 

Andrew Alvey[Key Account Manager]

Email:andrewa@isnweb.com 

 

Wallace Rosshu[Warehouse Generalist]

Email:wallace.rosshu@isnweb.com 

 

Cynthia Stratton[Account Relationship Manager]

Email:cynthias@isnweb.com 

 

Nicole Davis[HR Assistant]

Email:nicoled@isnweb.com 

 

Yaritza Martinez[DC Manager]

Email:yaritzam@isnweb.com 
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Tavares Starr[Inventory Control Specialist]

Email:tavaress@isnweb.com 

 

Chad Myers[Graphic Designer]

Email:chadm@isnweb.com 

 

mark mehmet[chief information officer]

Email:markm@isnweb.com 

 

Gabrielle Ramirez[Receiving Clerk]

Email:gabrieller@isnweb.com 

 

Peter Moran[Senior Pricing Analyst]

Email:peterm@isnweb.com 

 

Derek Nedo[DC Manager]

Email:derekn@isnweb.com 

 

London Crosby[Senior System Engineer]

Email:londonc@isnweb.com 

 

Andrea Fritz[Transportation Coordinator]

Email:afritz@isnweb.com 

 

martey mcintyre[vice president ecommerce]

Email:marteym@isnweb.com 
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Sherry Apel[Sales Support]

Email:sherrya@isnweb.com 

 

Pj Haugh[General Manager]

Email:pjhaugh@isnweb.com 

 

Phil Smith[Stationary Sales]

Email:phils@isnweb.com 

 

Dan Anseeuw[DC Manager]

Email:dana@isnweb.com 

 

Brent Carpenter[Manager]

Email:brentc@isnweb.com 

 

 Sharon Worsham[-]

Email:sharonw@isnweb.com 

 

Darrin Quincel[Account Manager]

Email:darrinq@isnweb.com 

 

Allen Polley[DC Manager]

Email:allenp@isnweb.com 
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Tina Cole[Customer Service Representative]

Email:tinac@isnweb.com 

 

David Tay[Senior Magento Developer]

Email:davidt@isnweb.com 

 

Wayne Hammons[Territory Sales Manager]

Email:wayneh@isnweb.com 

 

Yuanqing Lu[Manager, Accounting]

Email:yuanqingl@isnweb.com 

 

Randy Steen[Category Manager]

Email:randys@isnweb.com 

 

Susan Richardson[Manager, Vendor AR]

Email:susanr@isnweb.com 

 

Jan Hearn[Tax Specialist]

Email:janh@isnweb.com 

 

Sherri Peek[Accounts Payable]

Email:sherrip@isnweb.com 

 

Melissa Rivera[EDI Coordinator]

Email:melissar@isnweb.com 
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Chuck Willis[Director, Key Accounts]

Email:chuckw@isnweb.com 

 

Daniel Bejarano[Director, Financial Planning & Analysis]

Email:danielb@isnweb.com 

 

keith darasaeng[distribution manager]

Email:keiths@isnweb.com 

 

Leslie Sadler[Supervisor, Quality]

Email:leslies@isnweb.com 

 

Paul Baugher[Customer Service Manager]

Email:paulb@isnweb.com 

 

Sharbinett Wyche[Supply Chain Buyer]

Email:sharbinettw@isnweb.com 

 

Tina Bigelow[National Accounts Receivable Specialist]

Email:tinab@isnweb.com 

 

Chris Casey[Category Manager]

Email:chrisc@isnweb.com 
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Shareka Jackson[Inside Sales Representative]

Email:sharekaj@isnweb.com 

 

Troy Akins[Carolina's Territory Sales Manager]

Email:troya@isnweb.com 

 

Jenny Dai[Financial Data Analyst]

Email:jennyd@isnweb.com 

 

tim pate[regional sales director mobile]

Email:timp@isnweb.com 

 

 Joy Chen[ Solutions Engineer]

Email:joy.chen@isnweb.com 

 

Brandon Crenshaw[Program Manager, Solutions]

Email:brandonc@isnweb.com 

 

Dan Shea[Territory Account Manager]

Email:dans@isnweb.com 

 

Pete Peterson[President, ISN US]

Email:petep@isnweb.com 

 

Andrew Dunham[Mobile Sales]

Email:andrew.dunham@isnweb.com 
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stephen phillips[private brand ecommerce manager]

Email:stephenp@isnweb.com 

 

Rachael Morris[Supervisor, Human Resources]

Email:rachaelm@isnweb.com 

 

 Curtis Smith[Distribution Center Manager ]

Email:curtiss@isnweb.com 

 

theron neese[chief supply chain officer]

Email:theronn@isnweb.com 

 

Clarice Harver[Supervisor, Distribution]

Email:clariceh@isnweb.com 

 

Lesley Alexander[Senior Pricing Analyst]

Email:lesleya@isnweb.com 

 

Scott Dieckhaus[Senior Buyer]

Email:scottd@isnweb.com 

 

Hazem Tariq[Financial Analyst]

Email:hazemt@isnweb.com 
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Larry Brooks[Sales]

Email:larryb@isnweb.com 

 

Guy Forest[Territory Sales Manager]

Email:guyf@isnweb.com 

 

Patty Booth[Inside Sales Representative]

Email:pattyb@isnweb.com 

 

tricia sportsman[vice president, people and culture]

Email:tricias@isnweb.com 

 

Michael Fisher[Product Manager, Private Brand]

Email:michaelf@isnweb.com 

 

Yasin Ozkan[DC Manager]

Email:yasino@isnweb.com 

 

Jim Heeren[Supervisor]

Email:jimh@isnweb.com 

 

Roger Scanlan[Account Relationship Manager]

Email:rogers@isnweb.com 

 

Kyle Giummo[Supervisor, Warehouse]

Email:kyleg@isnweb.com 
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Marc Michel[Financial Analyst]

Email:marcm@isnweb.com 

 

Vinh Lam[Warehouse Worker]

Email:vinhl@isnweb.com 

 

Samantha Mangione[Business Partner]

Email:samantham@isnweb.com 

 

Jorge Lozada[Category Manager]

Email:jorgel@isnweb.com 

 

joel guzman[information technology manager]

Email:joelg@isnweb.com 

 

paul hallstrom[western region manager]

Email:paulh@isnweb.com 

 

  Tony Melchiorre, M S, P H R, S H R M- C P

Email:tony.melchiorre@isnweb.com 

 

  Joel Guzman[ Information Technology Manager]

Tel:Joel Guzman - Integrated Suppl

Email:joel@isnweb.com 
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NelldaClark [Retired]

Email:nelldac@isnweb.com 

 

Joel Guzman[ Integrated Supply Network]

Email:joel.guzman@isnweb.com 
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